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Sonja Scheurer (Germany) Heather Smith (Great Britain) Esther Niemeijer (The Netherlands)

StartNr. Handler Dog Breed Country 85,83

1 Elisabet Browaldh Kummin Niederländischer Schapendoes Sweden 6,00 5,60 6,60 2,50 20,70 7,20 7,70 7,90 2,50 25,30 7,20 7,38 7,92 2,40 24,90 70,90 7 82,61%

2 Lubov Shinkarevich Twist Border Collie Russia 7,50 7,80 7,90 2,70 25,90 7,50 7,80 7,90 1,20 24,40 8,55 8,28 8,37 2,64 27,84 78,14 3 91,04%

3 Alexandra Komarova Shkoda Entlebucher Sennenhund Russia 6,30 6,00 6,80 2,50 0,10 21,50 6,90 7,30 7,70 1,40 23,30 7,20 7,20 7,02 2,34 23,76 68,56 9 79,88%

4 Elke Boxoen Jessy Border Collie Belgium 8,60 8,80 8,40 2,90 28,70 8,90 8,90 8,50 2,90 29,20 8,46 8,46 8,28 2,73 27,93 85,83 1 100,00%

5 Alena Smolíková Jerry Border Collie Czech Republic 7,20 7,50 6,90 2,50 24,10 8,40 8,60 8,30 1,90 27,20 8,37 8,10 8,19 2,64 27,30 78,60 2 91,58%

6 Monika Olšovská Arsi Border Collie Slovakia 6,10 6,60 7,00 2,40 0,10 22,00 6,20 6,80 7,40 2,50 22,90 6,66 7,02 7,83 2,43 23,94 68,84 8 80,21%

7 Matthias Beirer Gräfin Mila Manchester Terrier Germany 5,50 5,90 6,50 2,30 20,20 5,60 5,20 7,20 2,30 20,30 6,48 6,75 7,38 2,40 23,01 63,51 10 74,00%

8 Alexandra Creusot d`Hendi Border Collie France 7,30 7,60 7,50 2,50 24,90 7,00 7,70 8,00 2,40 25,10 7,92 8,01 8,10 2,40 26,43 76,43 4 89,05%

9 Nina Roegner Moster Australian Shepherd Sweden 7,10 7,10 7,30 2,40 0,10 23,80 6,30 6,70 7,30 2,00 22,30 8,37 8,37 8,19 2,40 27,33 73,43 6 85,55%

10 Chiara Meccoli Thunder Pudel (Gross) Italy 6,20 6,70 7,10 2,50 22,50 7,80 7,30 8,50 2,90 26,50 6,84 7,20 8,37 2,40 24,81 73,81 5 86,00%

Freestyle to music FINAL Totals
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1 Elke Boxoen Jessy Border Collie Belgium 25,96 26,16 25,18 8,53 0,00 - 85,83 4 100,0%

2 Alena Smolíková Jerry Border Collie Czech Republic 24,20 23,97 23,39 7,04 0,00 - 78,60 5 91,6%

3 Lubov Shinkarevich Twist Border Collie Russia 23,88 23,55 24,17 6,54 0,00 - 78,14 2 91,0%

4 Alexandra Creusot d`Hendi Border Collie France 23,31 22,22 23,60 7,30 0,00 - 76,43 8 89,1%

5 Chiara Meccoli Thunder Pudel (Gross) Italy 21,20 20,84 23,97 7,80 0,00 - 73,81 10 86,0%

6 Nina Roegner Moster Australian Shepherd Sweden 22,17 21,77 22,79 6,80 0,10 - 73,43 9 85,6%

7 Elisabet Browaldh Kummin Niederländischer Schapendoes Sweden 20,68 20,40 22,42 7,40 0,00 - 70,90 1 82,6%

8 Monika Olšovská Arsi Border Collie Slovakia 20,42 18,96 22,23 7,33 0,10 - 68,84 6 80,2%

9 Alexandra Komarova Shkoda Entlebucher Sennenhund Russia 20,50 20,40 21,52 6,24 0,10 - 68,56 3 79,9%

10 Matthias Beirer Gräfin Mila Manchester Terrier Germany 17,85 17,58 21,08 7,00 0,00 - 63,51 7 74,0%
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